
PREPARATION OF THE PROJECT

measures - wristbands - seals mail: info@bott.plphone:  +48 65 529 48 08

AP 007 vinyl with 7 coupons

printable area

Technical recommendations when saving the file:

Colors: CMYK / PANTONE

Resolution: minimum 300 dpi

File format: PDF, AI, CDR, EPS, SVG

Fonts: Converted to curves or attached

Also acceptable: PNG, JPG - only as an overview + mandatory vector version

Do not send Word files, PowerPoint, or custom formats.

COLOR OF THE BAND

2035C1505C 2286C 299C

Sample pictograms for coupon wristbands:

Put the project here

Printable area

10 mm

90 mm

10 mm

10 mm

Wristband’s size

235 mm

32 mm
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